FEATURES
• Long life elastomer diaphragm
• High quality snap action switch
• Factory preset
• Available in a wide range of confi gurations
• Economical
• Pneumatic and hydraulic applications
• NEMA 4, 13

AU Gold Contacts
50 mA @ 30 VDC
How to Order
Example: Part Number: LM – 6A – 250R / WL
/
See pages 15 – 17 for additional options available on this model. For custom designs and technical assistance call 800.229.4955 or visit us at www.nasonptc.com
*
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
S P E C I A L T I E S
MSP-600
New High Accuracy, Digitally Compensated
EMI/RFI Protected Stainless Steel
Isolated Pressure Transducer
■ High Accuracy
■ Low Cost OEM
■ 100% Leak Proof
Features
High Accuracy
Digitally Compensated
One-piece Stainless Steel Construction
Ranges up to 10,000 PSI or 700 BAR
Amplified Outputs
Wide Operating Temperature Range
Low Pressure Configuration
Applications
Pumps and Compressors
Hydraulic/Pneumatic Systems
Off Road/Mobile Equipment
Energy and Water Management
Pressure Instrumentation
Refrigeration Equipment
Agriculture Equipment
Train Braking Systems
Description
The MSP series pressure transducers set a new price-performance standard for low
cost, high volume, commercial and industrial applications. This series is suitable for
measurement of liquid or gas pressure, even for difficult media such as contaminated
water, steam, and mildly corrosive fluids or gases.
The transducer pressure cavity is machined from a solid piece of 17-4 PH stainless steel.
The standard version includes a 1/4" NPT pipe thread allowing a leak-proof, all metal
sealed system. There are no “o”-rings, welds or organics exposed to the pressure media.
The durability is excellent.
Measurement Specialties proprietary Microfused technology, derived from demanding
aerospace applications, employs micromachined silicon piezoresistive strain gages, fused
with high temperature glass to a stainless steel diaphragm. This approach achieves media
compatibility simply and elegantly  providing an exceptionally stable sensor without the
p-n junctions of conventional micromachined sensors.
This product is geared to the OEM customer using medium to high volumes. The
standard version is suitable for many applications, but the dedicated design team at
our Transducer Engineering Center stands ready to provide a semi-custom design
where the volume and application warrants.
Microfused Technology
1
■ 1% Total
Error Band
■ No Leaks
■ No Welds
■ No “O” Rings
■ No Silicone Oil
NEW
DIGITALLY
COMPENSATED
DESIGN
Set Point Direction
              R
R= Rising
F= Falling
Electrical Connection
              W
W= Wire Leads
D= 9.4 Mini DIN (w/o mate)
B= 1/4” Blades
T= Screw Terminals